Program Presenter

IDI

IDI

IDI

IDI

IDI

IDI

IDI

IDI

IDI

IDI

IDI

IDI

IDI

IDI

IDI

IDI

South Bay Regional
Public Safety Training

South Bay Regional
Public Safety Training

South Bay Regional
Public Safety Training

South Bay Regional
Public Safety Training

South Bay Regional
Public Safety Training

South Bay Regional
Public Safety Training

Government Training
Agency
Government Training
Agency
Government Training
Agency
Government Training
Agency
Government Training
Agency
Government Training
Agency
Government Training
Agency

Government Training
Agency

Government Training
Agency
Government Training
Agency

Expense Type

Program
Management

Course

Course

Course

Train the

Trainer

Equipment

Program
Management

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Program
Management

AICC

Intermediate Level 2

Instructional
Technology

Train the Trainer

Equipment
Program
Management &
Travel

Academy Instructor
Certification Course
IDI Basic Instructor
Course

IDI Intermediate Core
Course

IDI Instructional
Technology Course
IDI Advanced
Instructor Course
IDI Advanced Phase Il
Course

IDI Leadership,
Mentoring &
Coaching

IDI Critical Thinking
As an Instructional
Model

IDI Instructional
Technology Update

Cost per
Presentation Classes

$28,537.25

$16,079.00

$17,662.50

$8,755.50

$10,981.25

$1,700.00

$149,328.00
$17,339.00
$17,339.00
$17,039.00
$7,856.00
$21,469.00

$7,256.00

$10,984.00

$10,984.00

$7,656.00

Number

=

=

Total
Expenses

$814,364.50

$28,537.25

$32,158.00

$35,325.00

$17,511.00

$10,981.25

$1,700.00

$149,328.00
$17,339.00
$86,695.00
$68,156.00
$39,280.00
$42,938.00

$14,512.00

$65,904.00

$10,984.00

$7,656.00



IDI

IDI

IDI

IDI

IDI

IDI

IDI

IDI

IDI

Government Training
Agency

Government Training
Agency

Government Training
Agency
Government Training
Agency

Government Training
Agency

Government Training
Agency
Government Training
Agency
Government Training
Agency
Government Training
Agency

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course
Curriculum

Development

Equipment

IDI Master Instructor
Certification Course -
Orientation

IDI Master Instructor
Certification Course -
Core

IDI Master Instructor
Progress Workshop
IDI Master Instructor
Validation

IDI Master Instructor
Graduation
Workshop

IDI Advanced and
Master Instructor
Student Mentoring

AICC Train the Trainer
Curriculum

Development

Equipment

$25,444.00

$34,720.00

$16,964.00

$24,732.00

$5,228.00

$35,304.00
$14,004.00
$7,500.00

$4,500.00

$25,444.00

$34,720.00

$33,928.00

$24,732.00

$5,228.00

$35,304.00
$14,004.00
$7,500.00

$4,500.00



