Program	Presenter	Expense Type	Name	Cost per Presentation	Number of Classes	Total Expenses
						\$814,364.50
IDI	South Bay Regional Public Safety Training	Program Management	Program Management	\$28,537.25	1	\$28,537.25
IDI	South Bay Regional Public Safety Training	Course	AICC	\$16,079.00	2	\$32,158.00
IDI	South Bay Regional Public Safety Training	Course	Intermediate Level 2	\$17,662.50	2	\$35,325.00
IDI	South Bay Regional Public Safety Training	Course	Instructional Technology	\$8,755.50	2	\$17,511.00
IDI	South Bay Regional Public Safety Training	Train the Trainer	Train the Trainer	\$10,981.25	1	\$10,981.25
IDI	South Bay Regional Public Safety Training	Equipment	Equipment	\$1,700.00	1	\$1,700.00
IDI	Government Training Agency	Program Management	Program Management & Travel	\$149,328.00	1	\$149,328.00
IDI	Government Training Agency	Course	Academy Instructor Certification Course	\$17,339.00		
IDI	Government Training Agency Government Training	Course	IDI Basic Instructor Course IDI Intermediate Core	\$17,339.00	5	\$86,695.00
IDI	Agency Government Training	Course	Course IDI Instructional	\$17,039.00	4	\$68,156.00
IDI	Agency Government Training	Course	Technology Course IDI Advanced	\$7,856.00		. ,
IDI	Agency Government Training	Course	Instructor Course IDI Advanced Phase II	\$21,469.00		. ,
IDI	Agency Government Training	Course	Course IDI Leadership, Mentoring &	\$7,256.00		
IDI	Agency Government Training	Course	Coaching IDI Critical Thinking As an Instructional	\$10,984.00	6	\$65,904.00
IDI	Agency Government Training	Course	Model IDI Instructional	\$10,984.00		<u> </u>
IDI	Agency	Course	Technology Update	\$7,656.00	1	\$7,656.00

IDI	Government Training Agency	Course	IDI Master Instructor Certification Course - Orientation	\$25,444.00	1	\$25,444.00
	Covernment Training		IDI Master Instructor			
IDI	Government Training	Course	Certification Course - Core	\$34,720.00	1	\$34,720.00
וטו	Agency	Course	COTE	Ş54,720.00	1	<b>354,720.00</b>
	Government Training		IDI Master Instructor			
IDI	Agency	Course	Progress Workshop	\$16,964.00	2	\$33,928.00
	Government Training		IDI Master Instructor	<i>+</i>		+
IDI	Agency	Course	Validation	\$24,732.00	1	\$24,732.00
			IDI Master Instructor			
	Government Training		Graduation			
IDI	Agency	Course	Workshop	\$5,228.00	1	\$5,228.00
			IDI Advanced and			
	Government Training	_	Master Instructor			
IDI	Agency	Course	Student Mentoring	\$35,304.00	1	\$35,304.00
	Government Training	-				
IDI	Agency	Course	AICC Train the Trainer	\$14,004.00	1	\$14,004.00
	Government Training	Curriculum	Curriculum			4
IDI	Agency	Development	Development	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00
	Government Training	<b>F</b> amily and the	F	64 500 00	4	64 500 00
IDI	Agency	Equipment	Equipment	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00